
Hazleton Area School District Cafeteria Managers

Arthur Street Elementary
Hazle Township Early Learning 

Center
Academy- Pre K

424 E. Ninth Street 1440 West 23rd Street 1057 E. 10th Street

Hazleton PA 18201 Hazle Township, PA 18202 Hazleton, PA 18201

Café Manager: Mary Kohler Café Manager: Jennifer Gross

Asst Café Manager:                      

Mary Theresa Kuntz

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 29534 5704593111 ext.23534 570 459 3111 ext 30534

Email:  Kohlerm@hasdk12.org Email:  Grossj@hasdk12.org Email:  Kuntzm@hasdk12.org

Drums Elem / Middle Hazleton Elem / Middle ( Castle)

85 South Turnpike Road 700 N. Wyoming Street

Drums, PA 18222 Hazleton, PA 18249

Café Manager: Pam Grega Café Manager:Mariann Harvilla

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 20534 Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 22534

Email:  Gregap@hasdk12.org Email:  Havrillam@hasdk12.org

Freeland Elem / Middle Maple Manor Elem / Middle

400 Alvin Street 1700 West 22nd Street

Freeland, PA 18224 Hazle Township, PA 18202

Café Manager: Jillian Major Café Manager:Margie Balicki

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 21534 Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 49534

Email:  Majorj@hasdk12.org Email:  Balickim@hasdk12.org

Heights Terrace Elem/ Middle Valley Elem / Middle
275 Mill Street 79 Rock Glen Road

Hazleton, PA 18201 Sugarloaf, PA 18249

Café Manager: Mary Ellen Conahan Café Manager: Barbara Schell

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 24534 Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 26534

Email:  Majorj@hasdk12.org Email:  Balickim@hasdk12.org

McAdoo Elem / Middle West Hazleton Elem / Middle

15 Kelayres Road 25 North Street

McAdoo, PA 18237 West Hazleton, PA 18202

Café Manager: Carolyn Perhonich Café Manager: Terri Gliem

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 25534 Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 27534

Email:  Majorj@hasdk12.org Email:  Balickim@hasdk12.org

Hazleton Area Career Center  HS Hazleton Area High School

1451 West 23rd Street 1601 West 23rd Street

Hazle Township, PA 18202 Hazle Township, PA 18202

Café Manager: Joyce Gombeda Café Manager: Pat Ervin

Café Phone: 570 459-3111 ext 82534 Café Phone: 570 459-3111 ext 81534

Email: Gombedaj@hasdk12.org Email:  Ervinp@hasdk12.org

 Academy of the Sciences HS
 Academy of the Arts & Humanities  

HS

Cando Industrial Park Cando Industrial Park

40 Azelea Drive 10 Azelea Drive

Drums, PA 18222 Drums, PA 18222

Café Manager:Susan Chippi Café Manager: Lisa Smith

Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext 88534 Café Phone: 570 459-3221 ext

Email:  Chippis@hasdk12.org Email: Smithl@hasdk12.org


